Rezultati - Il. kategorija

Natjecatel;

Kim Silvestri
Valdevit

Iris Ili¢

Barbara
Bilinovac

llona
Samardzija

Amadeja
Urbani¢
Rudolf

Mara Mikelic

Klara Cindric

Skola /
Institucija

GS Blagoja
Berse, Zagreb

Glazbena Skola
Blagoja Berse,
Iagreb

Glazbena Skola
Blagoja Berse

Glazbena $kola
Karlovac

Glasbena Sola
Karol Pahor
Ptuj

Glazbena $kola

Pavla Markovca

Glazbena Skola
Ilatko
Balokovic

Mentor

Lara Silvestri
Valdevit

Lara Silvestri
Valdevit

Lara Silvestri
Valdevit

Nikolina
Bregar

Simon Peter
Fegus

Ines Ana
Tomi¢

Zdenka
Cetinic
BoSnjak

Korepetitor Martin Drausnik Ines Ana Tomic

Danijela
Petri¢

Danijela
Petric

Ognjen
Gravora

Marjeta
Urbanic
Rudolf

Branka
Pollak

Barbara
Bego Bojic

97

91

93

925

92

915

9

98

96

94

93

93

92

Vanda
Novoselec

97

91

94

3

9

92

9

Ukupno Nagrada

91.33

96.67

93.61

92.83

92

91.15

91.33



Karla
Maruncic

Tara
Hautman

Jana Laba$

Osnovna
glazbena Skola
Rudolf Matz

Glazbena Skola
Vatroslava
Lisinskog
Bjelovar

Glazbena $kola
u Varazdinu

Iva Ribi¢

Robert
Boldizar

Vanja
Jerkovic

Daska
Barovic

Vedran Mili¢

Helena
Knapic

89

86

82

89

88

82

90

86

82

89.33

86.67

82



